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336 - 4x100M L21 - Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Heat 1 Start Time: 05:25 pm
Pos Bib Team Team Result React Remark

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Date:
1/3
KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS

03 - 05 May 2024
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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib

RE37

RE38

RE19

REO1

RE54

RE12

RE31

RE62

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

4x100M L21

Team

SSN JOHOR TUN
HUSSEIN ONN

SSN PERAK

SM CONFUCIAN
P

TCH ATHLETICS
CLUB

TITAN
ATHLETICS

KELAB
OLAHRAGA
SETIAWANGSA

SMK TENGKU
AMPUAN
JEMAAH

UITM LION
SPORT

Result

43.52

44.83

46.28

46.47

46.74

46.75

48.42

DNS

Remark

Timing by Innotex

KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR

STADIUM MINI MSN

03 - 05 May 2024

Powered by IGIS
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KEJOHANAN OLAHRAGA REMAJA SELANGOR
Timing by Innotex STADIUM MINI MSN Powered by IGIS
03 - 05 May 2024



